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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 2
Etoy, 22.3.2025

Epreuve 10 Filles, 400m Libre 12 ans
22.03.2025 - 17:35 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. GALANTHAY Emily 13 Rolle Natation 5:10.91 411
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:52.06 39.12 250m: 3:12.31 40.31 350m: 4:32.55 40.03

100m: 1:12.94 37.80 200m: 2:32.00 39.94 300m: 3:52.52 40.21 400m: 5:10.91 38.36

2. GABELLIERI Gaia 13 Renens-Natation 5:23.12 366
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 1:58.85 41.28 250m: 3:21.69 41.71 350m: 4:45.10 41.42

100m: 1:17.57 40.35 200m: 2:39.98 41.13 300m: 4:03.68 41.99 400m: 5:23.12 38.02

3. ADOUANI Elin 13 CN Nyon 5:25.37 359
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:00.62 42.30 250m: 3:23.41 41.69 350m: 4:46.20 41.23

100m: 1:18.32 41.31 200m: 2:41.72 41.10 300m: 4:04.97 41.56 400m: 5:25.37 39.17

4. CAUME Louise 13 Renens-Natation 5:43.32 305
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:03.43 43.01 250m: 3:32.70 44.48 350m: 5:01.13 44.51

100m: 1:20.42 42.16 200m: 2:48.22 44.79 300m: 4:16.62 43.92 400m: 5:43.32 42.19

5. GERARD Eline 13 Morges-Natation 5:51.75 284
50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:10.41 45.78 250m: 3:40.35 44.84 350m: 5:10.92 45.03

100m: 1:24.63 45.07 200m: 2:55.51 45.10 300m: 4:25.89 45.54 400m: 5:51.75 40.83

6. VAN ERVEN DORENS Victoria 13 CN Nyon 5:54.90 276
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:08.45 44.74 250m: 3:39.86 45.75 350m: 5:11.75 45.58

100m: 1:23.71 44.75 200m: 2:54.11 45.66 300m: 4:26.17 46.31 400m: 5:54.90 43.15

7. BAILLY Célestine 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:01.37 262
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:11.16 46.56 250m: 3:43.93 46.86 350m: 5:17.77 46.42

100m: 1:24.60 44.70 200m: 2:57.07 45.91 300m: 4:31.35 47.42 400m: 6:01.37 43.60

8. BONDA Mélissa 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:14.05 236
50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:22.44 49.36 250m: 3:59.44 48.22 350m: 5:32.22 46.09

100m: 1:33.08 49.40 200m: 3:11.22 48.78 300m: 4:46.13 46.69 400m: 6:14.05 41.83

9. SCHMIDT Laura 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:19.17 226
50m: 42.09 42.09 150m: 2:16.79 47.72 250m: 3:54.99 49.20 350m: 5:30.61 46.94

100m: 1:29.07 46.98 200m: 3:05.79 49.00 300m: 4:43.67 48.68 400m: 6:19.17 48.56

10. QUINT Emma 13 Renens-Natation 6:21.86 222
50m: 39.68 39.68 150m: 2:11.01 47.49 250m: 3:52.44 51.10 350m: 5:34.20 50.74

100m: 1:23.52 43.84 200m: 3:01.34 50.33 300m: 4:43.46 51.02 400m: 6:21.86 47.66

11. GROGNUZ Valérie 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:29.30 209
50m: 43.61 43.61 150m: 2:24.41 50.44 250m: 4:04.02 49.62 350m: 5:44.47 50.41

100m: 1:33.97 50.36 200m: 3:14.40 49.99 300m: 4:54.06 50.04 400m: 6:29.30 44.83

12. PELLA Amaris 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:29.90 208
50m: 43.47 43.47 150m: 2:20.99 49.53 250m: 4:02.04 50.82 350m: 5:44.02 51.12

100m: 1:31.46 47.99 200m: 3:11.22 50.23 300m: 4:52.90 50.86 400m: 6:29.90 45.88

13. VELARDE Mia 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:30.89 207
50m: 45.43 45.43 150m: 2:24.55 50.11 250m: 4:03.88 50.29 350m: 5:43.86 49.60

100m: 1:34.44 49.01 200m: 3:13.59 49.04 300m: 4:54.26 50.38 400m: 6:30.89 47.03

14. BLAIR ROMEU Lia 13 Renens-Natation 6:37.41 197
50m: 46.45 46.45 150m: 2:28.47 51.06 250m: 4:09.84 51.10 350m: 5:50.62 50.58

100m: 1:37.41 50.96 200m: 3:18.74 50.27 300m: 5:00.04 50.20 400m: 6:37.41 46.79

15. GKOUVATSOU Mariléna 13 CN Nyon 6:39.10 194
50m: 42.86 42.86 150m: 2:26.33 51.34 250m: 4:10.22 51.48 350m: 5:53.98 51.06

100m: 1:34.99 52.13 200m: 3:18.74 52.41 300m: 5:02.92 52.70 400m: 6:39.10 45.12

16. ROPPOLO Sofia 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:42.39 189
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:25.82 51.21 250m: 4:09.23 51.66 350m: 5:53.43 52.07

100m: 1:34.61 50.89 200m: 3:17.57 51.75 300m: 5:01.36 52.13 400m: 6:42.39 48.96

17. DIETRICH Annabel 13 CN Nyon 6:57.09 170
50m: 46.76 46.76 150m: 2:28.87 51.82 250m: 4:17.50 55.03 350m: 6:06.40 54.65

100m: 1:37.05 50.29 200m: 3:22.47 53.60 300m: 5:11.75 54.25 400m: 6:57.09 50.69
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Etoy, 22.3.2025

Epreuve 10, Filles, 400m Libre, 12 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

18. BRASEY Nayla 13 Lausanne Aquatique 7:09.02 156
50m: 47.48 47.48 150m: 2:35.10 54.37 250m: 4:25.27 55.16 350m: 6:15.53 54.84

100m: 1:40.73 53.25 200m: 3:30.11 55.01 300m: 5:20.69 55.42 400m: 7:09.02 53.49

19. MICHOD Agathe 13 Lausanne Aquatique 7:11.90 153
50m: 48.19 48.19 150m: 2:34.49 54.05 250m: 4:25.22 56.12 350m: 6:19.47 56.71

100m: 1:40.44 52.25 200m: 3:29.10 54.61 300m: 5:22.76 57.54 400m: 7:11.90 52.43

20. LIGGI Livia 13 Lausanne Aquatique 7:12.88 152
50m: 50.76 50.76 150m: 2:44.09 56.49 250m: 4:33.77 55.52 350m: 6:22.08 53.49

100m: 1:47.60 56.84 200m: 3:38.25 54.16 300m: 5:28.59 54.82 400m: 7:12.88 50.80

21. ABI NEHME Julia 13 Lausanne Aquatique 7:26.07 139
50m: 49.16 49.16 150m: 2:40.98 56.82 250m: 4:37.47 58.29 350m: 6:31.96 56.67

100m: 1:44.16 55.00 200m: 3:39.18 58.20 300m: 5:35.29 57.82 400m: 7:26.07 54.11

22. ACALOVIC Mila 13 CN Nyon 7:30.80 135
50m: 46.10 46.10 150m: 2:38.58 57.09 250m: 4:38.42 1:01.27 350m: 6:38.02 57.88

100m: 1:41.49 55.39 200m: 3:37.15 58.57 300m: 5:40.14 1:01.72 400m: 7:30.80 52.78

23. CASCIANA Thelma 13 Lausanne Aquatique 7:57.71 113
50m: 51.45 51.45 150m: 2:52.79 1:01.49 250m: 4:59.89 1:03.95 350m: 7:02.55 1:01.12

100m: 1:51.30 59.85 200m: 3:55.94 1:03.15 300m: 6:01.43 1:01.54 400m: 7:57.71 55.16


